
UCS 9th Grade Volleyball 

Fall – 2025 

Game Time: 4:30 pm (unless noted)                      
Thursday, August 21  Thursday, September 18  Tuesday, October 21 
Stevenson @ Port Huron 5pm  Stevenson @ Gr. Pte. North 5:15p  Dakota @ Eisenhower 
  Ford II @ Utica 4:15pm  Ford II @ Stevenson 
Saturday, August 23    Utica @ Fraser 
Stevenson, Eisenhower @   Saturday, September 20   
Power Series 8am  Eisenhower @ Beast of the East  Thursday, October 23 
  Trnt  8am  Eisenhower @ G. Pointe South 
Tuesday, August 26    Stevenson @ Marysville  5pm 
Eisenhower @ Novi Quad 5:30  Monday, September 22  Fraser @ Ford II  4pm 
Romeo @ Stevenson  4pm  Chippewa Valley @ Ford II  4pm  G. Pointe North @ Utica 4:15pm 
     
Wednesday, September 3  Tuesday, September 23  Saturday, October 25 
Eisenhower @ L. Creuse North 4p  Eisenhower @ Dakota  5:30pm  UCS Vel Trnt @ Ford II  8am 
Fraser @ Stevenson     
G. Pointe North @ Ford II 4pm  Wednesday, September 24  Tuesday, October 28 
Utica @ Marysville  5pm  Stevenson @ Ford II  4pm  Utica @ Eisenhower 4pm 
  Fraser @ Utica 4:15pm  Stevenson @ Romeo 
Thursday, September 4     
Utica @ Novi Quad  Saturday, September 27   
  Eisenhower @ Power Series  8am   
Friday, September 5     
Ford II @ Chi. Valley Quad TBA  Tuesday, September 30   
  G. Pointe South @ Eisenhower   
Saturday, September 6  Marysville @ Stevenson   
Eisenhower @ Program Cup  Ford II @ Fraser  4pm   
Trnt 8am  Utica @ G. Pointe North 5:15pm   
     
Tuesday, September 9  Thursday, October 2   
Eisenhower @ Romeo  L. Creuse North @ Eisenhower   
Utica @ Stevenson  Stevenson @ Fraser   
Ford II @ Marysville 4pm  Ford II @ G. Pointe North  5:15pm   
  Marysville @ Utica  4:15pm   
Thursday, September 11     
Eisenhower @ Utica 4:15pm  Tuesday, October 7   
  Stevenson @ Utica 4:15pm   
Saturday, September 13     
Utica @ Fraser Trnt  8am  Thursday, October 9   
  Romeo @ Eisenhower   
Monday, September 15  Marysville @ Ford II  4pm   
Rochester @ Ford II  4pm     
  Tuesday, October 14   
Wednesday, September 17  Eisenhower @ Anchor Bay   
Anchor Bay @ Eisenhower     
  Wednesday, October 15   
  G. Pointe North @ Stevenson   
  Utica @ Ford II  4pm   
     
     



     
     

 


